A/D 581 - 40

10 / 466 115 DT15 Rec'd PCT/PTO 23 JUL 2003

To the honorable Commissioner of P. 102582322 ad original document or copy thereof: 1. Name of Corrowying Party(les): Evan B. STRINGOS 1. Name of Corrowying Party(les): 2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(les): Name: Methode Electronics, Incorporated	23	Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks ! ()	-23-2003	P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		
To the honorable Commissioner of P. 102582322 Joinglaid document or copy thereof: 1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): Evan B. STRINGOS 2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies): Name: Methode Electronics, Incorporated Street Address: Hagenauer Str. 1-3 Street Address: City: Wiesbaden State/Country: Germany Postal Code: 65203 Additional name(s) of conveying perty(ies) alliamed? In yes Into Additional name(s) and addresses statebeat? In yes Into Additional name(s) and addresses statebeat? In yes Into Into Into Into Into Into Into Into	1-r,	Form PTO-1595		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
To the honorable Commissioner of P. 10258322 ad original document or copy thereof: 1. Name of Conveying Party(les): Evan B. STRINGOS 2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(les): Name: Methode Electronics, Incorporated Street Address: Hagenauer Str. 1-3 Street Address: City: Wiesbaden State/Country: Germany Poetal Code: 65203 Additional name(s) of Conveying party(les) allusted? vis. les to no. Additional name(s) and addresses situation? vis. les to no. Additional name(s) and addresses situation? vis. les to no. Additional name(s) and addresses situation? vis. les to no. Additional name(s) and addresses situation? vis. les to no. Additional name(s) and addresses situation? vis. les to no. Name	` ₀ 3	Imple: Only and		U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE		
Name: Methode Electronics, Incorporated		To the honorable Commissioner of P. 102582322 ad original document or copy thereof:				
Street Address: Hagenauer Str. 1-3 Street Address: City: Wiesbaden State/Country: Germany Postal Code: 65203 Additional name(s) of conveying pathylies) attached?		Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):			
Street Address: City: Wiesbaden State/Country: Germany Postal Code: 65203 Additional name(s) of conveying pathy(ies) attached?	•	Evan B. STRINGOS	Name:	Methode Electronics, Incorporated		
Additional name(s) of conveying partylea) altached?			Street Address:	Hagenauer Str. 1-3		
State/Country: Germany Postal Code: 65203			Street Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) altached?			City:	Wiesbaden		
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment			State/Country:	Germany Postal Code: 65203		
Assignment		Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Additional name(s) and addre	esses attached? Yes No		
Security Agreement		3. Nature of Conveyance:				
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): / O / 4 6 6 / / S Assignment is being filed together with new application and the first execution date of application is: 07-15-2003 Application has been filed already and the application filing date is: A. Patent Application Number(s): B. Issued Patent Number(s): 7/25/203 LLANGGRA 0000078 10466115 7/25/203 LLANGGRA 0000078 10466115 CFC:8001 40.00 0P Additional numbers attached?		Assignment	☐ Change of Name			
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): / 0 / 4 / 6 / 1 / 5 Assignment is being filed together with new application and the first execution date of application is: 07-15-2003 Application has been filed already and the application filing date is: A. Patent Application Number(s): B. Issued Patent Number(s): 7/25/20/3 LLANDGRA 0000078 10466115 7/25/20/3 LLANDGRA 0000078 10466115 CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 - Or- JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		Security Agreement	Other:			
Assignment is being filed together with new application and the first execution date of application is: Application has been filed already and the application filing date is: A. Patent Application Number(s): B. Issued Patent Number(s): D. Issued Patent Number(s): D. Issued Patent Number(s): D. Issued Patent Number(s): No. D. Issued Patent Number(s): D. Issued Patent Number(s		☐ Merger	Execution Date:	07-15-2003		
Application has been filed together with new application and the first execution date of application is: A Patent Application Number(s): B. Issued Patent Number(s): 77/25/2003 LLAMBGRA 0000078 10466115 02 FC:8021 40.00 0P Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 -or- JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No.		4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): 10/466/15				
A. Patent Application Number(s): 8. Issued Patent Number(s): 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 -or- JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. B. Issued Patent Number(s): 8. Issued Patent Number(s): No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						
07/25/2003 LLANDGRA 00000078 10466115 02 FC:8021 40.00 6P Additional numbers attached? No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 -or- JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		Application has been filed already and the application filing date is:				
Additional numbers attached? Yes No No No Additional numbers attached? Yes No No No No No No No N						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 -or- JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	07/25/200	3 LLANDGRA 00000078 10466115				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 -Or- JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	02 FC:80	1 40.00 0P Additional num	: ibers attached? ☐Ye	s No		
JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358. Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	;		nce			
400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358. Account No. 06-1358. July 23, 2003 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136	-or-	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00		
Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLO	;	■ Enclosed		
Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are		
Attorney Docket Number: P68918US0 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. July 23, 2003 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. July 23, 2003 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				Account No. 06-1358.		
8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. July 23, 2003 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. July 23, 2003 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						
Copy of the original document. Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851 Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						
Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851	en B/Dust	July 23, 2003		
		Name of Person Signing, Reg. No.	l signature	() Date		
JUSH 70 5-2/02		Total r JCH 103-2/02	number of pages includi	ng cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		

PATENT REEL: 014610 FRAME: 0751 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ASSIGNMENT

(1-5)	1- # 240m-1/12 - # 1 2-44			
	insert <u>Name(s)</u> of Inventors	(1)	van B. STRINGOS	
		(2)		***************************************
		(3)		8401244
		(4)	11	and
			·	
		0:	In consideration of the sum of one doller (\$1.00 aid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sundersigned hereby assigns, transfers and sets o	 and other good and valuable considerations ficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the
(6)	Insert <u>Name</u> of Assignee			***************************************
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7) 0	Hagenauer Str. 1-3, 65203 Wiesbaden, Ge	many
(8)	Insort <u>Legal Entity</u> and <u>State or</u>	(8) z	Corporation	d Germany
	Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)	te	hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire erritories, dependencies and possessions, in the	invention known as
(9)	insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or	(9) <u></u>	WITCH, IN PARTICULAR A BRAKE LIGHT SV	
	Foreign Application Number	Ŕ	or which the undersigned has (have) executed as	application for patent in the United States of
(10)	Insert <u>Date</u> of signing of Application, or filing date and	(10) S	Said application having been executed/filed on	and assigned
	Serial No., if known	S	Serial No	
ncovárie	us of the International Union for F	Protection o	papers and documents and perform any act while if industrial Property or similar agreements.	
United and her will not right to 20004, United	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application of the covenance that he has (they hexacute any agreement in conflict 6) Assignor hereby further assign one for, and collect damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby grain power to insert on this assignir States Patent and Trademark Office.	perform all lorize(5) and or any conave) full right herewith, ms to Assign, any and a nt(s) the lay ment any fuice for reco	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain direquest(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Tintinuing or divisional applications thereof to the saget to convey the entire interest herein assigned, mae all claims and causes of action for infringement acts of past and future infringement, withm of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventhurther identification which may be necessary or direction of this document.	id Assigned, as Assigned of the entire thierest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and nt of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. esirable in order to comply with the rules of the
United : and her will not right to 20004, United	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application of covenance that he has (they hexacute any agreement in conflict 6). Assigner hereby further assign one for, and collect damages for, 7). The undersigned hereby grain power to insert on this assigns states Patent and Trademark. Office witness whereof, executed by the	perform all lorize(5) and or any conave) full right herewith. Instead and a antia) the law ment any fuice for recohe undersign	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain direquest(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Tintinuing or divisional applications thereof to the saget to convey the entire interest herein assigned, the eather than a causes of action for infringement acts of past and future infringement, within of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventh urther identification which may be necessary or direction of this document.	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and not of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. lesirable in order to comply with the rules of the mp(s).
United : and her will not right to 20004, United	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application of the covenance that he has (they hexacute any agreement in conflict 6) Assignor hereby further assign one for, and collect damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby grain power to insert on this assignir States Patent and Trademark Office.	perform all lorize(5) and or any conave) full right herewith. Instead and a antia) the law ment any fuice for recohe undersign	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain direquest(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Tintinuing or divisional applications thereof to the saget to convey the entire interest herein assigned, the eather than a causes of action for infringement acts of past and future infringement, within of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventh urther identification which may be necessary or direction of this document.	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and not of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. esirable in order to comply with the rules of the
United and her will right to 20004, United	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application of the covenance that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict 6) Assignor hereby further assignor sue for, and collect damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby grain the power to insert on this assignificates Patent and Trademark Office witness whereof, executed by the conflict of the confl	perform all lorize(5) and or any conave) full right herewith. Instead and a antia) the law ment any fuice for recohe undersign	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain direquest(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trinting or divisional applications thereof to the segon to convey the entire interest herein assigned, the eat claims and causes of action for infringement acts of past and future infringement, withm of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventh urther identification which may be necessary or direction of this document. Indeed on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name. Evan B. STRINGOS Typed name	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and not of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. esirable in order to comply with the rules of the me(s). (SEAL)
United and her will not right to 20004, United Date V	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application of covenants that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict 6) Assignor hereby further assign one for, and collect damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby grain power to insert on this assigns states Patent and Trademark Office witness whereof, executed by the 15/07/03 Na	perform all lorize(5) and or any contave) full interesting the rewith. In some any and a ni(s) the law ment any fuice for reconte undersignme of investing the law of investing t	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain display the Commissioner of Patents and Trinting or divisional applications thereof to the segon to convey the entire interest herein assigned, the eat claims and causes of action for infringement acts of past and future infringement, within of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventh unther identification which may be necessary or dividation of this document. Indeed on the date(a) opposite the undersigned has not acts of the service of t	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and nt of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. esirable in order to comply with the rules of the me(s).
United and her will not right to 20004, United Date Vale	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application of covenants that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict 6) Assignor hereby further assign one for, and collect damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby grain power to insert on this assigning the power to insert on this assigning that the power to insert on this assigning the power to insert on the power to insert on this assigning the power to insert on th	perform all lorize(5) and or any contave) full interesting the rewith. In so Assign any and a lorize for recontended in the undersignment of investment of i	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obta d request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and T intinuing or divisional applications thereof to the se ght to convey the entire interest herein assigned, nee all claims and causes of action for infringement if acts of past and future infringement, witim of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventi unther identification which may be necessary or d indiation of this document. Indeed on the date(s) opposite the undersigned na intor Evan B. STRINGOS Typed name ntor Typed name	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and not of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. esirable in order to comply with the rules of the me(s). (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL)
United and her will not right to 20004, United Date Vale	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application of covenants that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict 6) Assignor hereby further assign one for, and collect damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby grain power to insert on this assigning the power to insert on this assigning that the power to insert on this assigning the power to insert on the power to insert on this assigning the power to insert on th	perform all lorize(5) and or any contave) full interesting the rewith. Inside the saving and a nit(s) the law ment any fuice for recontent undersignme of investment of in	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obta d request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and T intinuing or divisional applications thereof to the se ght to convey the entire interest herein assigned, nee all claims and causes of action for infringement if acts of past and future infringement, witim of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventi unther identification which may be necessary or d indiation of this document. Indeed on the date(s) opposite the undersigned na intor Evan B. STRINGOS Typed name ntor Typed name	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and not of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. esirable in order to comply with the rules of the me(s). (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL)
United and her will not right to 20004, United Date Date Date Date	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application on the covenance that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict 6). Assigner hereby further assigned on the conflict damages for 7). The undersigned hereby grain the power to insert on this assigner States Patent and Trademark Office witness whereof, executed by the 15 / 0 7 / 0 3 Na Na Na	perform all lorize(5) and or any contave) full interesting the rewith. In so Assign any and a lorize for recontended in the undersignment of investment of i	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain display the Commissioner of Patents and Tentinuing or divisional applications thereof to the segon to convey the entire interest herein assigned, the eat claims and causes of action for infringement acts of past and future infringement. Withm of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventh urther identification which may be necessary or directly of this document. Interest B. STRINGOS Typed name Interest Patents B. STRINGOS Typed name Interest Patents B. STRINGOS Typed name Interest Patents B. STRINGOS Typed name	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and not of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. estrable in order to comply with the rules of the me(s). (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL)
United and her will not right to 20004, United Date Date Date	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application on the polication of the provided and several that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict of Assignor hereby further assignated for and collect damages for the undersigned hereby grain the power to insert on this assignates Patent and Trademark Office witness whereof, executed by the inventor of the assignment should preferal in the execution by the inventor(s)	perform all lorize(5) and or any conave) full right herewith. Instead and a saign and a sa	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain display the Commissioner of Patents and Tentinuing or divisional applications thereof to the segon to convey the entire interest herein assigned, the all claims and causes of action for Infringement acts of past and future infringement. Withm of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventh unther identification which may be necessary or dividation of this document. The control of this document. The control of this document is the undersigned name of the control of this document. The control of this document is the undersigned name of the control of this document. The control of this document is the undersigned name of the control of this document. The control of this document is the undersigned name of the control of this document. The control of this document is the undersigned name of the control of this document. The control of this document is the undersigned name of the control of this document. The control of this document is the undersigned name of the control of this document.	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and not of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. esirable in order to comply with the rules of the me(s). (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL)
United and her will not right to 20004, United Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	5) The undersigned hereby authorizes resulting from this application oby covenants that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict 6). Assignor hereby further assign oue for, and collect damages for, 7). The undersigned hereby graine power to insert on this assigning the power to insert on this assigning states Patent and Trademark Office witness whereof, executed by the harmonic form of the witness whereof, executed by the harmonic form of	perform all lorize(5) and or any conave) full right herewith. Instead and a saign and a sa	affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain display the Commissioner of Patents and Tentinuing or divisional applications thereof to the sagest to convey the entire interest herein assigned, the eat claims and causes of action for infringement acts of past and future infringement. Withm of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventh urther identification which may be necessary or direction of this document. And on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name after typed name typed name there is the interest of t	rademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents id Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and that he has (they have) not executed, and not of the patent rights assigned herein, including a Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. estrable in order to comply with the rules of the me(s). (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL) signature (SEAL)

JH 5/01 (Copying without deletions permitted)

PATENT **REEL: 014610 FRAME: 0752**